
SENATOR MORGAN'S "SPEAKING OF WASHINGTON" RADIO 
PROGRAMS 

2/20/78 

3/14/78 

3/21/78 

3/21/78 

4/3/78 

4/11/78 

4/19/78 

4/25/78 

5/9/78 

5/17/78 

5/20/78 

5/23/78 

6/7/78 

6/20/78 

6/27/78 

6/28/79 

7/11/78 

7/17/78 

7/25/78 

8/1/78 

8/8/78 

8/16/78 

On the Balance of Defense 

On the President's Civil Service Reform Proposal 

On the Panama Canal Neutrality Treaty 

On the Postal Service 

-The Reserve Officer Survivor Benefits Bill 

On a Universal Lunch Program 

On Agriculture Policy 

Alternative Energy Sources 

Rural Housing Initiatives· 

On Improving Veterans' Services 

The Labor Reform Bill 

Ice Cream Grades 

On the Tobacco Price Support System 

On tne Cost of Government 

Giving Farmers A Say 

Selective Service Registration 

The Multilateral Trade Negotiations 

On Wasteful Military Spending 

Senate Passage of School Lunch Bill 

Interest�Group Ratings 

On Selective Service Registration 

On the Capital Gains Tax Rollback 
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8/22/78 

8/28/78 

8/29/78 

9/12/78 

9/19/78 

10/3/78 

10/10/78 

10/16/78 

10/24/78 

10/31/78 

11/7/78 

11/14/78 

11/21/78 

12/5/78 

12/12/78 

12/19/78 

12/26/78 

l/2/7fl 

1/8/79: 

1/16179 

1/23/79 

1/30/79 

2/6/79 

On District of Columbia Congressional Representation 

The Independent Local Newspaper Act 

On the Education Authorization Bill 

Why- a Farm Program 

The Camp David Summit Accord 

Cigarette Smuggling Bill 

The New Revenue Bill 

The New Tax Bill 

The Foreign Intelligence Surveillance Act 

The Misuse of the IRS 

The Natural Gas Compromise Bill 

The Achievemnets of the 95th Congress and the 
Prospects for the 96th Congress 

Something that Succeeded 

Inflation and Hard Decisions 

Count Your Blessings 

Freedom to Worship 

The Taiwan Decision 

Issues Need Answers 

Oil and Tobacco 

Committees for the 96th Congress 

Let the Farmer Have a Say 

A Questioned Euphoria 

The Farmer t s Return 
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2/10/79 

2/13/79 

2/27/79 

3/8/79 

3/13/79 

3/20/7g. 

3/27/79 

4/3/79 

4/10/79 

4/17/79 

4/24/79 

5/1/79 

5/7/79 

5/15/79 

5/22/79 

5/29/79 

6/4/79 

6/13/79 

6f19f 79. 

6/26179 

7/3/79 

7/10/79 

7f17f79 

7/24j,79 

Balanced Budget Amendment 

Budget Questions 

A Newspaper Bill 

Taiwan and the Future 

SALT II 

Confusion on Gasoline 

A Friendly Letter 

Needed�-- Common Sense 

The Energy Shortage 

A Fair to Remember 

Gasahol 

A Cut in Spending 

The Energy Question 

Gasoline and the Public 

Back to Basics 

The People Answer 

Food l+'or Crude 

A 'Frustrated Compass-ion--The Refugee and Illegal 
Alien Problem 

We Need to-Depend 9n Us-

Tfi.e. T-;rucker�;-'\ Prate.st 

�-olar Energy-

�y,n thet i:c J?uel 

The Pres�dent Speaks 

Congress has a Duty 
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7/31/79 

8/7/79 

8/16/79 

8/21/79 

8/29/79 

9/5/79 

9/11/79 

9/18/79 

9/25/79 

10/2/79 

10/9/79 

10/16/79 

10/23/79 

10/30/79 

11/6/79 

11/13/79 

11/20/79 

11/27/79 

12/4/79 

12/11/79 

12/18/79 

12/24/79 

1/2/80 

1/8/80 

1/22/80 

1/29/80 

Not All Bad 

Polls Aren't the Answer 

Brown Lung Sufferers 

Inflation 

Government Helping People 

Selective Service 

Regulating the Regulators 

Russians In Cuba 

Holding the Line 

Pay Raise and Inflation 

Energy Mobilization Board 

Our Defense Needs 

Help with Higher Oil Prices 

A Change for the Worse 

Welfare Reform Not "Reform" 

Taxing Benefits Is Not the Answer 

Thanksgiving 

The Disaster Program 

Finding an Energy Solution 

Winding Down 

Tighten Your Belt 

Goodbye 70's - Hello 80's 

Increasing American Exports 

Reaction to Invasion 

We Will Be Tested 

The Call To Register 
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2/5/80 

2/12/80 

2/20/80 

2/26/80 

3/4/80 

3/11/80 

3/18/80 

3/25/80 

4/1/80 

4/8/80 

4/15/80 

4/22/80 

4/29/80 

5/6/80 

5/13/80 

5/20/80 

5/28/80 

6/3/80 

6/10/80 

6/17/80 

6/25/80 

7/1/80 

7/8/80 

7/16/80 

7/22/80 

7/29/80 

8/5/80 

Helping Small Business 

Should Women Be Registered 

Second Best Is Just Not Good Enough 

Freedom Can Be Costly 

The Need For A Balanced Budget 

Congress And Money 

Fighting Inflation 

The Windfall Tax 

A New Mood In Congress 

A Weapon For Peace 

Tobacco and the Budget 

Cutting Out Waste 

The Try That Failed 

Higher Gas Prices and the Windfall Tax 

The Food Stamp Program · 

More Spending for Defense 

Toward Better Cooperation 

Order, Not Chaos 

Limiting Benefits 

A Report on Defense 

A Letter From A Young Man 

A Responsible Vote 

Legislative Veto 

Defense Spending and the Budget 

Mental Health and State's Rights 

Tax Cut and the Polls 

Outlook on National Security 
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8/13/80 

8/19/80 

8/27/80 

9/3/80 

Trimming the Fat 

Reviewing the 96th Congress 

Nicaragua 

The Alaska Lands Bill 
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