SENATOR MORGAN'S "SPEAKING OF WASHINGTON" RADIO PROGRAMS

2/20/78	On the Balance of Defense
3/14/78	On the President's Civil Service Reform Proposal
3/21/78	On the Panama Canal Neutrality Treaty
3/21/78	On the Postal Service
4/3/78	The Reserve Officer Survivor Benefits Bill
4/11/78	On a Universal Lunch Program
4/19/78	On Agriculture Policy
4/25/78	Alternative Energy Sources
5/9/78	Rural Housing Initiatives
5/17/78	On Improving Veterans' Services
5/20/78	The Labor Reform Bill
5/23/78	Ice Cream Grades
6/7/78	On the Tobacco Price Support System
6/20/78	On the Cost of Government
6/27/78	Giving Farmers A Say
6/28/79	Selective Service Registration
7/11/78	The Multilateral Trade Negotiations
7/17/78	On Wasteful Military Spending
7/25/78	Senate Passage of School Lunch Bill
8/1/78	Interest-Group Ratings
8/8/78	On Selective Service Registration
8/16/78	On the Capital Gains Tax Rollback

Senator Morgan's Radio Programs (Continued) page two

8/22/78	On District of Columbia Congressional Representation
8/28/78	The Independent Local Newspaper Act
8/29/78	On the Education Authorization Bill
9/12/78	Why a Farm Program
9/19/78	The Camp David Summit Accord
10/3/78	Cigarette Smuggling Bill
10/10/78	The New Revenue Bill
10/16/78	The New Tax Bill
10/24/78	The Foreign Intelligence Surveillance Act
10/31/78	The Misuse of the IRS
11/7/78	The Natural Gas Compromise Bill
11/14/78	The Achievemnets of the 95th Congress and the Prospects for the 96th Congress
11/21/78	Something that Succeeded
12/5/78	Inflation and Hard Decisions
12/12/78	Count Your Blessings
12/19/78	Freedom to Worship
12/26/78	The Taiwan Decision
1/2/79	Issues Need Answers
1/8/79	Oil and Tobacco
1/16179	Committees for the 96th Congress
1/23/79	Let the Farmer Have a Say
1/30/79	A Questioned Euphoria
2/6/79	The Farmer's Return

Senator Morgan's Radio Programs (Continued) page three

Balanced Budget Amendment
Budget Questions
A Newspaper Bill
Taiwan and the Future
SALT II
Confusion on Gasoline
A Friendly Letter
Needed Common Sense
The Energy Shortage
A Fair to Remember
Gasahol
A Cut in Spending
The Energy Question
Gasoline and the Public
Back to Basics
The People Answer
Food For Crude
A Frustrated CompassionThe Refugee and Illegal Alien Problem
We Need to Depend on Us
The Truckers Protest
Solar Energy
Synthetic Fuel
The President Speaks
Congress has a Duty

Senator Morgan's Radio Programs (Continued) Page four

7/31/79	Not All Bad
8/7/79	Polls Aren't the Answer
8/16/79	Brown Lung Sufferers
8/21/79	Inflation
8/29/79	Government Helping People
9/5/79	Selective Service
9/11/79	Regulating the Regulators
9/18/79	Russians In Cuba
9/25/79	Holding the Line
10/2/79	Pay Raise and Inflation
10/9/79	Energy Mobilization Board
10/16/79	Our Defense Needs
10/23/79	Help with Higher Oil Prices
10/30/79	A Change for the Worse
11/6/79	Welfare Reform Not "Reform"
11/13/79	Taxing Benefits Is Not the Answer
11/20/79	Thanksgiving
11/27/79	The Disaster Program
12/4/79	Finding an Energy Solution
12/11/79	Winding Down
12/18/79	Tighten Your Belt
12/24/79	Goodbye 70's - Hello 80's
1/2/80	Increasing American Exports
1/8/80	Reaction to Invasion
1/22/80	We Will Be Tested
1/29/80	The Call To Register

Senator Morgan's Radio Programs (Continued) Page five

2/5/80	Helping Small Business
2/12/80	Should Women Be Registered
2/20/80	Second Best Is Just Not Good Enough
2/26/80	Freedom Can Be Costly
3/4/80	The Need For A Balanced Budget
3/11/80	Congress And Money
3/18/80	Fighting Inflation
3/25/80	The Windfall Tax
4/1/80	A New Mood In Congress
4/8/80	A Weapon For Peace
4/15/80	Tobacco and the Budget
4/22/80	Cutting Out Waste
4/29/80	The Try That Failed
5/6/80	Higher Gas Prices and the Windfall Tax
5/13/80	The Food Stamp Program
5/20/80	More Spending for Defense
5/28/80	Toward Better Cooperation
6/3/80	Order, Not Chaos
6/10/80	Limiting Benefits
6/17/80	A Report on Defense
6/25/80	A Letter From A Young Man
7/1/80	A Responsible Vote
7/8/80	Legislative Veto
7/16/80	Defense Spending and the Budget
7/22/80	Mental Health and State's Rights
7/29/80	Tax Cut and the Polls
8/5/80	Outlook on National Security

SENATOR MORGAN'S RADIO PROGRAMS (Continued) Page 6

8/13/80	Trimming the Fat
8/19/80	Reviewing the 96th Congress
8/27/80	Nicaragua
9/3/80	The Alaska Lands Bill